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A Mobile Pipe Cart

The Pipe Mac cart comes  
with vee attachment. 
Shown transporting  
20" (51 cm) pipe.

Simple but rugged attachment prevents pipe from rolling  
while the Pipe Mac is in motion.

Easily slips over the four post holders — no tools required!

Vee Attachment Included!

Stacks when not in use & 
stacks with other  

Sumner Mac Rack carts.

Posts pull out for 
compact storage.

Specifications in cm

Height (stowed)

Height (operating)

Length

Width

Ground clearance

Post Height

19.5

44.0

58.5

33.0

7.5

34.0

49.5

111.7

148.6

83.8

19.4

86.4

Part # 783230

• Transports 2,000 lb (900 kg) of pipe,  
individually or up to a height of 34” (86 cm)

• Center-positioned casters makes rolling the  
Pipe Mac cart easy & enables quick cart  
rotation for tight turns

• Six 6” (15 cm) heavy duty casters Part # Description

Weight

lb kg

783230 Pipe Mac 170 77
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